
JAPANESE
ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES



All prices listed above are in LKR, subject to 10% service charge 
and applicable government taxes

Saké
Kizakura Kinjirushi
Sho Chiku Bai Josen
Tenjo-Mugen Karakuchi Tokubetsu Junmai-Shu
Shiro Kirishima
Nikaido
Ichinokura Mukansa Honjozo Amakuchi
Hakutake Shiro
Ichinokura Tokubetsu Junmai Sake Dry
Urakasumi Kiippon Tokubetsu
Time of Reflection Junmai Daiginjo
Urakasumi Junmai-Shu

Liqueur
Suntory 'Japone' Matcha - Green Tea Liqueur

White Wine
Japan Premium Koshu
Mahoroba No Kifujin White

Red Wine
Japan Premium Muscat Bailey
Mahoroba No Kifujin Red

Gin
Roku
 
Whisky
Suntory Red
Nikka Coffey Grain
Nikka Black Clear
Suntory Whisky Original
Suntory Whisky White
Suntory Whisky Royal
The Chita
Yamazaki Single Malt
Hakushu Single Malt
Hibiki Japanese Harmony

Brandy
Suntory Brandy V.O.
 
Vodka
Nikka Coffey Vodka

720ml
720ml
720ml
900ml
900ml
720ml
720ml
720ml
720ml
720ml
720ml

500ml

750ml
750ml

750ml
750ml

700ml
 

640ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
640ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml

640ml
 
 
700ml

       22,000
       24,000
       25,000
       28,000
       30,000
       31,000

       32,000
       32,000
       33,000
       80,000

24,000

          
 50,000

            30,000
           50,000

        26,000
47,000

           
130,000

                         
                        
           50,000
           80,000

90,000
100,000
105,000
225,000
230,000
340,000
340,000
380,000

77,000
                       

145,000

By the Bottle



All prices listed above are in LKR, subject to 10% service charge 
and applicable government taxes

By the Shot

Suntory Brandy V.O.
Suntory Whisky Original
Suntory Whisky White
Suntory 'Japone' Matcha - Green Tea Liqueur
Roku Gin
Kizakura Kinjirushi
Shiro Kirishima
Suntory Whisky Royal
Urakasumi Kiippon Tokubetsu
Yamazaki Single Malt
Hakushu Single Malt
Hibiki Japanese Harmony
Nikka Coffey Vodka

25ml
25ml
25ml
50ml
25ml

180ml
180ml
25ml

180ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

              3,200
              3,400

3,700
4,800
5,200
5,500
5,900
7,200
8,750

 11,000
 11,000

             13,000
5,500


